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
farm. Just $127,000.
Just Listed: 174 acre mountain land, good hunting,
campsites, some marketable timber, near Landisburg,
Perry Co. Only $138,000
Rustic 3 BR log Home on over 3 acres, both shade &

garden areas. Pnvate but only minutes from town.
$125,000.
Almost New 3 BR (DW) rancher along Rt 35 in
McAlisterville. All large rooms & 2 baths. Move nght in for
$59,900.

Call Charlie Brooks - 717-436-8431
R M Walters Real Estate

717-436-8839

VEGETABLE/POTATO OR DAIRY FARM
1060 Acres w/680 tillable acres, 380 wooded, Property
can be subdivided, possible financing, VCR tape
available . ~ . .
Complete information available regarding yield, climate,
soil, buildings and map. Come see the farm at it’s best nowl
Refrlg. cooler for rent for immediate oremergency use.

Jerry Shulman
Produce Shipper, Inc.

Box 41
Port Jeffetson Sta., NY 11776

1-800-645-7776 .
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far
V Southern Lancaster Cor
L FOR SALE BY OWNI
W Half cropland/pasture, half \

L w/marketable timber. 3500 sq. ft
W old stone & frame farmhouse.
L swimming pond. Continuoui
W through property. 3 level bai
T Approx. 60 mile radius of Hf
m Wilmington, Philadelphia, Baltirrv
f 717/548-2775

FINGER LAKES REGION
200 Yr. Restored Home & Barn W/22
AcresPresently Being Used As An

Auction Facility
3 to 4 Bedroom Home 2 Baths. New Heat, Septic,
Well Pump, Deck, 2 Car Garage, 4 Bay Machinery
Shed. 2 Story Storage Bid 40x30 Pavilion, 3 Stall
Barn w/1 Acre Fenced Pasture, 3 Story 150 Yr Old
Restored 30x90 Barn w/New 50x40 Addition, 2 Acre
Parking Kitchen, Bathrooms, New Electric,
Plumbing, heat, Endless Possibilities No Zoning
Restrictions, 1 Mile From Rle 17 Steuben Co NY
Owner Moving Call 609-268-1191 for Particulars

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS. FARMETTES. LAND

AND CABINS
Our Faim and Land Division cuirendy has many (aims,
faimettes, land parcels, and cabins available in central
Pennsylvania We would be happy to send you a free
farm andtarmette list anchorrural land and cabnlist
See the October 31st or September 26th

issues for a complete farm and
farmette inventory

Farm and Land Division
FredStrouse (814)364-1705
Mel Rockey (814) 466-6688
Terry Gingher (814) 364-1169
Jim Harpster (814) 238-2525

2300 South Atherton
State College, PA 16801

(814) 234-4000
1-800-876-3395Realm

16 ACRES - Beautiful clean wooded tract with
large stream & pond Improved with lots of
Mountain Laurel, rhododendron, set among mature
trees, 500’ frontage Within 15 minutes of Lan-
caster. Ideal tor secluded home or retreat cabin Call
Don ML#63059
50 ACRES - Mostly tillable fertile land, level to
gently sloped Pequea Twp Priced reasonably for
farming ML#59882 Call Don
DRUMORE TWP. - 72 acre beef & general farm
just south of the “Buck” 58 acres tillable, large
farmhouse, pond Sits back off mam road
$450,000 ML63437 Call Bill for details
COLERAIN TWP. - 3BR ranch on 3 4 acres, 2
full baths, family room w/fireplace, large eat-in
kitchen, oversized 2 car garage with workshop
$205,000, 64400 Ask for Bill
19 ACRES - open land, Fulton Twp $119,000,
63902 Ask for Bill

C'arM ms American Heritage
(717) 464-4700
(717)786-2131

PENNA FARMS
CUMBERLAND COUNTY

South Middleton Township
164 acre general farms, limestone soil, 2'k story
stone farmhouse, circa 1700's, 4 bedrooms, new pole
barn, farm borders 3 roads, 12J550’of road frontage

Lower MifflinTownship
114 acre farm, currently used as beef farm, approx.
87 acres are tillable, large bank barn, 47’x54' arch
steel building, several other garages & outbuildings,
large 4 bedroom house, a lot of creek frontage,
property located right outside of Newville. Call Herb
Weaver for details.

North Newton Township
161 ac. former dairy farm, 52 stanchions in bam,
dairy equipment (old), 10x50 sitQ, 20x70 Silo, 4BB’
farmhouse, shale & limestone soil.

ADAMS COUNTY
Strabum Township exquisite iTOtrs restored farm
house with 49t acres, at tillable acres & 16wooded.
3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 7 fireplaces, original floors,
solaruim, art studio, 42x90 *Morton* building & 25x30
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